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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 07.02.2019
R.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

S

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 A482
11 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 A482
16 A482
17 A482
18 A482
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A482
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 A482

57
4
38
32
64
39
196
34
163
143
66
148
153
14
138
23
10
29
40
97
35
45
16
31
2

7
69
67
70
119
114
54
74
115
95
20
924
85
80
146
92
71
60
79
99
48
137
105
120
167

06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
S.D.SHUKLA
R.YADAV

MIR SAYED
B.R.SHARMA
A.T.KULSHRESTHA
A.UPADHYAY
S.S.SINGH
S.L.KESHARWANI
MOHD.M.ANSARI
IRSHAD AHMAD
SUDARSAN SINGH
V.N.MISHRA
R.K.VERMA
R.KISHORE
D.S.PATEL
P.K.SHARMA

B.K TRIPATHI
L.SHUKLA

P.SHANKER.SHARMA
GAURAYV SINGH TOMAR

A.TIWARI
A.K.SINGH
S.P.SINGH
D.K.VISHWAKARMA
S.KUMAR
R.YADAV

S.SINGH

S.SINGH

S.SINGH
V.S.SENGAR

K.RAI
M.K.PANDEY
B.LAL.SHUKLA
S.S.SHAH
S.SHUKLA
S.K.YADAV
S.SHUKLA

D.RANA

M.L.JAIN
V.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.PATHAK
S.SINGH
MD.ARSHAD KHAN
N. GUPTA

1. RAJ

G.P.SINGH
M.N.PATHAK
S.K.TRIPATHI
R.B.SINGH
A.K.TRIPATHI
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/S2746/2014
A/R0461/2012
A/M0448/2012
A/B0108/2012
A/A1578/2012
A/A1501/2012
A/S1080/2012
A/S0123/2012
A/M0944/2012
A/10066/2012
A/S1385/2012
A/V0086/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/R1369/2012
A/D0239/2017
A/P0259/2012
A/B0209/2012
A/L0064/2012
A/P0557/2012
A/G0352/2014
A/A0259/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/S1457/2012
A/D0236/2017
A/S1501/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/S1385/2012
A/S1385/2012
A/S1385/2012
A/NV0205/2012
A/K0393/2012
A/M0205/2012
A/B0288/1999
A/S1848/2012
A/S1778/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/S1778/2012
A/D0074/2012
A/M0664/2012
A/NV0237/2012
A/S0777/2012
A/S1385/2012
A/M0434/2012
A/N0259/2012
A/10039/2012
A/G0063/2012
A/M0382/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/A1419/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

140
135
139
169
55

170
199
129
175
155
130
165
145
174
164
68

91

86

187
142
185
180
73

189
182
184
195
53

210
232
172
207
242
92

72

236
152
231
185
175
155
247
107
33

206
251
241

252
142

06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
30/01/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019

Sheetl

G.YADAV

AMIT RANA
R.P.PATEL
L.P.SINGH
A.AGRAWAL
S.SINGH
ZAINUL ABDIN
S.M.A ABDY
M.K.TIWARI
ANSAR AHMAD
RUKSANA
V.K.TIWARI
V.SRIVASTAVA
S.L.KESARWANI
V.K.TIWARI

S. SINGH

B. SAHAI

S. B. RAI

S. RIzvi

D.K. SHUKLA
R.K. TYAGI

A. GUPTA

I. ULLAH

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. PANDEY
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
V.KUMAR

A.K. SHUKLA
S.P. MISHRA

. BHARGAVA
DIXIT

. SRIVASRAVA
SINGH

. SINGH

. MISHRA

. ARIF

. SHUKLA

. AHMAD

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.P. MISHRA

A. RAI
K.M.DUBEY
S.K. SINGH

S.P. GIRI

U. SRIVASRAVA
M. MONIS

V. SINGH

A. SINGH

P.K. SINGH
D.K. TRIPATHI

TIIPI<CTIL
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A/G0150/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/R1993/2014
A/L0031/2012
A/A0940/2012
A/S1112/2012
A/Z0926/2017
A/S1837/2012
A/M0734/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/R1350/2012
A/NV0108/2012
A/NV0237/2012
A/S0123/2012
A/NV0108/2012
A/S1385/2012
A/B0343/2012
A/S0903/2012
A/S2756/2014
A/D0267/2017
A/R1585/2012
A/A0021/2017
A/10008/2012
A/S0782/2012
A/A0676/2012
A/A1728/2012
A/V0437/2012
A/A0751/2012
A/S2451/2012
A/S0725/2015
A/P0894/2013
A/U0109/2012
A/NV0429/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/A0594/2012
A/M0935/2012
A/R2041/2014
A/M0438/2016
A/S0856/2012
A/A0134/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/K0191/2012
A/S0134/2012
A/S1158/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/M0945/2013
A/NV0429/2012
A/A0604/2012
A/P0934/2014
A/D0234/2016



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

40
192
212
226
53
63
44
157
246
240
235
177
144
124
89
220
189
164
149
38
167
176
186
130
221
84
64
143
148
214
113
209
39
19
254
158
171
15
45
168
81
91
131
141
26
79

138
71
41

24/01/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
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S.F. HASNAIN
Y. DWIVEDI

S. AKHTAR

S. SINGH

R.P. UPADHYAY
P.K. RAI

S.K. AGARWAL
A. RAI

J. YADAV

V. SINGH

A. PANDEY
R.S. GIRI

S.K. TRIPATHI
S.S. SHAH
P.K. SINGH

H. KUMAR
A.K. SHARMA
S.KHAN

S. SINGH

A.K. SINGH
A.K. PANDEY
R.S. GIRI

R.P. DWIVEDI
R. SHYAM
K.N. MISHRA
Y. SINGH

P.K. RAI
S.K.TRIPATHI
S.SINGH
R.P.KANAUJIYA
S.K.YADAV
D.NATH.JOSHI
A.B.MAURYA
D.S.PANDEY
R. ANSARI

A. MISHRA
A.K. TRIPATHI
A.K. VERMA
P.K. SHUKLA
S.K. YADAV

K. MISHRA
A.K. MISHRA
N. YADAV

Y.V. PANDEY
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
B.L. SHUKLA
R.K. SHUKLA
A.K. YADAV
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.B. MAURYA
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A/S1830/2012
A/Y0095/2013
A/S0699/2016
A/S0706/2017
A/R0874/2012
A/P0258/2012
A/S1421/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/J0106/2012

A/V0429/2012
A/A0269/2012
A/R0905/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/P0462/2012
A/H0312/2016
A/A2105/2013
A/S0726/2017
A/S0495/2012
A/A1390/2012
A/A2292/2013
A/R0905/2012
A/R0865/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/K0162/2012
A/Y0105/2013
A/P0258/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/S0495/2012
A/R0877/2012
A/S1583/2012
A/D0035/2012
A/A0497/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/R1614/2012
A/A1692/2012
A/A0128/2012
A/A0842/2012
A/P0259/2012
A/S1447/2012
A/K0364/2012
A/A2475/2014
A/N0121/2012
A/Y0098/2013
A/S1435/2012
A/B0288/2012
A/R1042/2012
A/A1222/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/A0497/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

929
46
23

229
181
191
175
263
33
43
28
34
20
24
193
208
30
213

06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
02/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
01/02/2019
02/02/2019
06/02/2019
02/02/2019
02/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
07/02/2019
06/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2018
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/2019
06/02/19

06/02/19
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S. SHARMA
F.U. ZAMAN

J. YADAV

S.K. DWIVEDI
D.K. SHUKLA
D.PANDEY
S.K.TRIVEDI
ASHUTOSH
V.TRIPATHI
A.K.RAI
S.K.SINGH
T.PAL
MAZHAR ULLAH
R.SINGH
J.YADAV
M.A.ABBASI
S.TRIPATHI
M.K.TRIPATHI
V.SINGH
S.SINGH
P.K.PAL

V.P. GUPATA
S.K. RATHORE
M.K. SHUKLA
S. SINGH

S.K. DUBEY
H.P. SINGH

S. SINGH

R.K. TRIPATHI
A.K. MISHRA
R.K. TRIPATHI
C.D. MISHRA
K.GOPAL
S.SACHAN
VIPUL SHUKLA
J.YADAV
N.K.SINGH
R.K.PATEL
A.P.MISHRA
N.K.SINGH
V.S.SRIVASTAVA
R.P.DWIVEDI
V.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.YADAV
D.K.DWIVEDI
V.K.TIWARI
A.K.SINGH
P.P.SINGH
S.S.SHUKLA
R.K.DUBEY
R.K.PANDEY
S.PANDEY
J.K.MISHRA
SANJAY SINGH
D.K. PANDEY
GAURAV SINGH
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A/S0688/2016
A/F0032/2013
A/J0097/2012
A/S0179/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/D0175/2012
A/S0332/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/V0238/2012
A/A1377/2012
A/S0753/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/R1662/2013
A/J0097/2012
A/M1445/2012
A/S2723/2014
A/M0216/2012
A/V0333/2012
A/S0276/2012
A/P0235/2012
A/V0331/2012
A/S1760/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/S0281/2012
A/S0485/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/S0281/2012
A/R1650/2013
A/A1505/2012
A/R1650/2013
A/C0038/2012
A/K0266/2012
A/S2408/2013
A/V0903/2017
A/J0106/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/R1587/2012
A/A0134/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/V0541/2012
A/R0865/2012
A/V0344/2018
A/S2003/2012
A/D0274/2012
A/V0108/2012
A/A0079/2015
A/P0517/2012
A/S1247/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/R0638/2012
A/S1404/2012
A/J0175/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/G0289/2017
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